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N ¥ Refugee Coordination Forum UNHCR Philippe Sacher sacher@unhcr.org
7|.R Inter-Sector Coordination Group Martin Lettieri Lettieri@unhcr.org (sub-national)
' Barrie Hebb barrie.hebb@pah.org.pl
Cash Technical WG Polish Humanitarian Action UNHCR Beata Dolinska hop.global@pah.org.pl
7 Konstantinos Tsakalakis tsakalak@unhcr.org
Information Management WG UNHCR Erica Frank frank@unhcr.org

Murad Alsamhouri alsamhou@unhcr.org
UNHCR Jessica Caplin caplin@unhcr.org
7 AAPWG Ricardo Pla Cordero placorde@unhcr.org

UNHCR Estefania Azana Escalante azanaesc@unhcr.org
Dennis Amukambwa dennis.amukambwa@plan.de

PSEA Network

Basic Needs Sector UNHCR

(incl. Food, WASH, NFI) Taylan Dagci dagci@unhcr.org

- Habitat for Humanity UNHCR Anna Konotshick AKonotchick@habitat.org
m Shelter Sector Bilal Hassan hassanb@unhcr.org
[H Education Sector UNICEF Yuliia Hudz yhudz@unicef.org
\. H Protection Sector [y s UNHCR Daniel Wltko ‘danlel.wltko@hfhr.pl
Francois Kernin kernin@unhcr.org
Child Protection Sub-sector Empowering Children Foundation UNICEF Renata Szredzinska renata.szredzinska@fdds.pl
Sophie Etzold etzold@unhcr.org
UNHCR Khaled Khaled kkhaled@unicef.org
e Di Urszula Nowakowska urszula.nowakowska@cpk.org.pl
- UNHCR
GBV Sub-sector Women's Rights Centre Lorett Jesudoss jesudoss@unhcr.org
' . Pawel Barabasz pbarabasz@iom.int
Counter-trafficking WG
, ounter-trathcking La/Strada IOM Irena Dawid-Olczyk irena.dawid@gmail.com
TCN WG IOM Natalie Payne npayne@iom.int

Emilia Piechowska epiechowska@iom.int

MHPSS TWG Nat. Institute of UNHCR WHO gr}:nas gsvpukz’?ésnzlga r?]ea\illkllé)?nanna Goloktionova
7 Psychiatry & Neurology PSSIWE.P gmail.
? Health Sector WHO Patricia Kormpss kgrmossp@who.int
Paloma Cuchi cuchip@who.int
b Logistics Sector Silva Alkebeh alkebeh@unhcr.org
1& UNHCR Alaa Alkarriri alkarrir@unhcr.org
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